Directional seated valve type ROLV
Product documentation
D 8144
07-2022  -1.2 en
Operating pressure pmax:
Flow rate Qmax:
400 bar
25 lpm

4/23 D 8144 - 07-2022 - 1.2 HAWE Hydraulik SE
2 Available versions
Ordering examples
ROLV 14
ROLV 14
ROLV 14
Z
G
W
-N
-3/8
-N
/B0,8
/B0,8R /ABR2,0 BBR1,5 /S
-WG 110
-X 24
-G 24
-
-
-
2.8 "Seals"
2.7 "Actuating solenoid"
2.6 "Additional elements at T"
2.5 "Additional elements at port A and/or B"
2.4 "Additional elements at port P"
2.3 "Single connection block"
2.2 "Circuit symbol"
2.1 "Basic type and size"
2.1 Basic type and size
Type Description Flow rate
Qmax (l/min)
Pressure
pmax (bar)
ROLV 14 Directional seated valve 25 400
2.2 Circuit symbol
Coding Description Circuit symbol
G 4/3-way directional valve
W 4/2-way directional valve
D 4/3-way directional valve
Z 3/2-way directional valve
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 8144 - 07-2022 - 1.2 5/23
NOTICE
The instructions for replacement with the directional seated valves type NBVP to D 7765 N must be observed
see Chapter 6.1, "Instructions for replacement with the directional seated valves type NBVP to D 7765 N"
2.3 Single connection block
Coding Description
- N Manifold mounting with hole pattern NG 6 to ISO 4401-03 (CETOP 03) or DIN 24 340-A6
- 3/8 Pipe connection G 3/8
2.4 Additional elements at port P
Only in the case of adapter plate - N
Coding Description Circuit symbol
R Check valve type ER 13 to D 7325
B... Orice
Orice-#:
0.4; 0.5; 0.6; 0.7; 0.8; 0.9; 1.0; 1.1; 1.2; 1.4; 1.5; 1.8; 2.0; 2.4; 2.5; 3.0; 3.5; 4.0
Pump connection P
1 Orice B
2 Check valve R
6/23 D 8144 - 07-2022 - 1.2 HAWE Hydraulik SE
2.5 Additional elements at port A and/or B
Only adapter plate - N
Coding Description Circuit symbol